
Sunday, October 20
Dominion Weather Forecasts from ZBs:
7,15 am. 12.30 p.m. XH: 9.0 a.m.,12.30 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

Dominion Weather Forecasts from 2ZA:9.0 a.m., 12.30 p.m. 4ZA: 7.15 a.m., 9.0o.m., 12.30 p.m.

i ZB 1070eT a m.
6. Oa.m. District Weather Forecast
Sacred Selections2-0 Cancellations Every Half Hour7.30 Junior Request Session8.45 Brass Band Parade (Lioyd Thorne)9.15 Uncie Tom and the Friendly RoadChildren’s Choir
10. 0 Morning Concert
10.30 World of Sport (Steve Fleming)
11. 0 Friendly Road Service of Song
12. 0 Listeners’ Request Session
2. Op.m. Music for Relaxed Listening
3. 0 Forty Years of Hits: 1929-19304.0 A Selection of Recent Releases
4.30 Movie-Go-Round
5. 0 Ex-Services’ Session (Mac Vincent)
5.45 Children’s Feature: Wind in theWillows (BBC) (first episode)

EVENING PROGRAMME
6.15 Books (NZBS)
6.30 The Sankey Singers
ee Life with the Lyons (BBC)7.30 Memories in Popular Music with
Oswald Cheesman
8. 0 Danger in Disguise: Felix Holliday
8.30 The Goon Show (BBC)
9. 0 The Rodger Wagner Chorale (BBC)
9.35 Sunday Showcase: The Creedy
Case (NZBS)
11.42 Epilogue (NZBS)
12. 0 Close down

AUCKLANDiYD 1250 ke. 240 m.
a.m. Sacred Selections
‘30 The Waltz Festival Orchestra
. O Baritones and Basses-_ Charlie Kunz and Gracie Fieldsp.m. Sunday Matinee
Grand Opera Request Session
The Encore Programme
Franz Winkler’s Trio
EVENING PROGRAMME
The Auckland Hit Parade (Repeat
Thursday’s programme)The Family HourThe ForgerArthur Tracy (vocal)
A Japanese HouseboyThe New World Singers

0. 0 District Weather Forecast
Close down
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7. 0 am. Breakfast Session
410. O Music of the Churches
40.45 Talk: Science Survey, by Professor
P. B. Medawar (BBC)11.30 Jazz Journal with John Joyce(Studio)12. 0 Yours by Request2.30 p.m. Joan (soprano)
3.0 The Goon Show4.0 Johnny Corban Quartet (Studio)5. 0 For Our Younger Listeners: UnitedNations Stories; and Notable Missionaries(NZBS)

EVENING PROGRAMME6.30 Glenda
y ge| Sunday Showcase: The Pythoness

)8. 0 The ae (first broadcast)8.30 Danger in eee Felix Holliday(final broadcast) (
0 Silent Prayer9. eea Bjorling at Carnegie Hallpar9.40 Devotional Service: Rev.aaa (Presbyterian)0.30 Close down

27C HAWKES BAY |

1280 ke. 234 m.

z 0 am. Breakfast Session8.0 Junior Request Session9. 3 Brass Band Session12. 0 Request Session2. 0 p.m. Radio Matinee3.30 The
sagpgin Xofgd5. 0 ‘Interlude i Music: ecg6.45 Books7.0 Life
with royie Lyons ere7.30 Be Then Caesar1)

. Oo Ininja the Avenger8.30 ‘The Goon Show (BBC)9. 0 Sunday Showcase: Documentary-Admiral Canaris (BBC)10.30 Close down
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940 ke. 319 m.
a.m. Music for Early Risers
Songs of WorshipJunior Request Session
Sportsview (Bob irvine)Bandstand
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27 PALMERSTON Nth.
o
5
0
3
0
QO The Andre Kostelanetz Orchestra
and cual Infantino (tenor)O A Box at the Opera5 Scheherazade, Op. 35

Rimsky-Korsakov
O Request Session
0 p.m. What’s New This Week?
ts) Rhythm Parade
ft) Sunday Showcase: By Hadrian’sWay (BBC)30 Highlights from Musical Comedy

"ee An Offenbach Fantasy30 Don Turner (light pianist) (Studio)45 Late Afternoon Concert30 For the Children: King Solomon’sMines (first episode) (BBC)
EVENING PROGRAMME6. 0 At Short Notice

6.15 Stephen Fejer (cellist) and EdnaEyre (pianist)
Sonata in A Minor Schubert

(Studio)Max Jaffa’s Orchestra
Books (NZBS)The Floggits (first broadcast)

BBC
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Fortnightly Review
Dead Circuit (BBC)The Goon Show (BBC) |

: Sounds of My City (documentary) ||

9. District Weather Forecast
Reverie
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9.40 Devotional Service: Rev. A. H.
Finlay (Baptist)10. O Carnival of the Animals

Saint-Saens
:

10.30 Close down

WELLINGTON
| 22 980 ke. 306 m.
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session7.40 Uncle Tom and his Children’s Choir8. 0 Junior Request Session8.30 Junior Noticeboard
10. 0 From the Hymnal10:45 The World of Sport (Wallie Ingram)11. O Bands on Parade (Ernie Ormrod)712. O Listeners’ Request Session2. 0 p.m. Radio Matinee4.30 From Our Overseas Library5. 0 The Services’ Session (Jim Hender-son)5.30 For the Children: United Nations
Stories; and Notable Missionaries (firstbroadcast)
EVENING PROGRAMME6. 0 Dinner Music

6.45 Books (NZBS)
5 Poe Life with the Lyons (BBC)7.30 Connoisseurs’ Corner
8. 0 Ininja the Avenger8.30 The Gcon Show (BBC)9. 0 Journey to Johani: Documentary9.35 Sunday Showcase: The CreedyCase (NZBS)11.42 Epilogue (NZBS)12. 0 Close down :

WELLINGTON2YD 1130 ke. 265 m.
7. O p.m. Listen to the Band
7.30 Sinfonietta8. 0 Don John
8.30 Dad and Dave
8.45 David Carroll, his Orchestra andChorus $9. 0 Orchestral Favourites
9.30 Celebrity Artist9.45 Styled for Sunday Evening10, .: Wellington District Weather Fore-sca
Close down

$60ouie6. Oa.m. Sunday Selection
7. 0 Junior Request Session
8.30 Uncle Tom and his Children’s Choir9. 0 Rotunda Roundabout
9.30 Treasury of Music
10. 0 Our Colleges
11. 0 Brightest and Best ;

11.30 World of Sport (George Speed)12. 0 Listeners’ Midday Request Session
2. Op.m. Radio Matinee
4.15 What’s in a Name? (MusicalPuzzle)
5.30 For the Children: Mr Midshipman
Easy (BBC)

EVENING PROGRAMME
Studio Presentation
Books (NZBS)Life with the Lyons (BBC)
Sunday Supplement (final broad-
Desert Island Discs (BBC)The Goon Show (BBC)Paul Whiteman 50th Anniversary
Sunda Showcase: The Creédy(NZBS)11. 5 Music for the End of Day a.

11.42 Epilogue (NZBS)12. 0 Close down
"e
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+ 0 am. Sunday Morning ProgrammeSacred Half Hour
Around the Bandstands (Flugel)Junior Choristers
Dean Martin Sings
Sport and Sportsmen (Bob Wright)
. Ballet. Memories with Rawicz and
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Symphonie Espagnole, Op. 21 Lalo
Otago Request Session
p.m. Cancellation Service
Radio Matinee
Services’ Session (Sergeant MaJor)For the Children: Tales of Magicrst broadcast) (BBC)
EVENING PROGRAMME
Ted Lewis Memories
Theatre Musicale
Books (NZBS)Life with the Lyons (BBC)4ZB Presents :

Around and About
Dead Circuit (BBC)The Goon Show (BBC)
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' 8.59 Meditation9.0 Jussi Bjorling at Carnegie HallPart 1)9. Sunday Showcase: The CreedyCase (NZBS)11.42 Epilogue (NZBS)12.0 Close downrk te
7. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
8. 0 Southland Junior Request Session
$s. 3 Sounding Brass (Thomas Brown)(Studio)9.30 Show Tunes
10. O Songs of Worship11.0 Verdiana
11.30 Guest Artist: Eleanor Steber(soprano)11. Famous Overture12. 0 Listeners’ Request Session2.0 pm. ... Of Cabbages and Kings3. 0 Favourite Concert Music4. 0 The Jimmy Wilde Story (BBC)4.30 Country Fair5..0 New Records
5.30 Children’s Corner: The Reluctant
Dragon (BBC)
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Books (BBC
6.30 The

Niebaar
first broadcast)

7.0 Where the World Begins (Docu-mentary) (BBC)
7.30 Invercargill ped Voice Choirudio)8. 0 IninJa the Avenger8.30 The Goon Show (BBC)
Sunday Showcase: Tales of TerrorLondon-A Musical PortraitMusic for the End of DayClose downaa
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More
successful6 menuse
Palmolive
thananyother
brilliantine

Palmolive Brilliantine gives youfar more than 4 guarantee of im-
maculatelygroomedhair.Thepureoliveoil itcontainskeepsyourhaic contains
supple,softandhealthy,rightdown PALMOLIVE
to the roots guardsagainstsflaki- RRILLIANTINE OLIVE
79ness and excessive drynessofthe Oil toscalp: No wonder Palmolive 80inBrilliantine is the overwhelming encouragechoice of successful men everywhere. healthy
Liquid SOLID hair
Regulan 2/9 (injars 2/9)
Large 3/6
Looksuccessful Besuccessful =Besmart use

PALMOLIVE Brilliantine
COLGATE-PALMOLIVELTD,PETONB
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